This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Home Termination Box
• Compact and easy to install
• Slot-in SC / LC (Duplex) adapter saves time
• High reliability SC / LC (Duplex) interface
• Flame retardant ABS material
• Industry standard wall mount

customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Home Termination Box
Ordering Information
re
v3
_0
62
42
02
2
5. No of Adapter 9-10. Pigtail Length
UNLD = Unloaded 05 = 0.5MTR
1 = 1No. 15 = 1.5mtr
2 = 2No.s  Empty = Unloaded
6. Adapter type 11 Accessories
1 = SC A = Standard accessories (Splice protector, fissure plug)
2 = LC L = Only fixing Screw
Empty = Unloaded
12-13 Customisation
7. Polish Type  Empty = Standard
A = APC XX = As per customer requirement (NP for Netplus)
U = UPC
Empty = Unloaded
8. Fiber Type
S = G.652D
A = G.657A1- BIF 10mm
N = G.657A2- BIF 7.5mm
B = G.657B3- BIF 5mm
G = G.655
Empty = Unloaded
TNBX